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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 
 

Aaby Andrea aaaby@laketran.com 

Ahmed Ferzan ferzan.ahmed@ohioturnpike.org 

Ainsworth Alan aainsworth@wadetrim.com 

Anderson Nora Nora.Anderson@wsp.com  

Asadi Esmaeel easadi@transystems.com 

Ava Sizan sizan.ava@primeeng.com 

Baney Kate catherine.baney@intertek.com 

Berry Debbie dberry01@cuyahogacounty.us 

Biehl Allen ACBiehl@transystems.com 

Blank Douglas dablank@mbakerintl.com 

Boratyn  ODOT Director Pamela   
Bowen Kirsten knbowen@mbakerintl.com 

Braverman Joyce joyce.braverman@shakeronline.com 

Broadwater Jeff jbroadwater@mbakerintl.com 

Bryan Nicole nicole.bryan@mbakerintl.com 

Burns Kathryn kathryn.burns@arcadis.com 

Capone Gabrielle gcapone@qcigroup.com 

Cedergreen Amilyn acedergreen@mbakerintl.com 

Chambers Keshia KChambers3@clevelandohio.gov 

Chappelle Robert rchappelle@structurepoint.com 

COLE DAVID dcole@sam.biz 

DeGeorge Hailey hldegeorge@transystems.com 

DoVale Jennifer jennifer.dovale@mbakerintl.com 

Dreier Joshua jdreier@qcigroup.com 

Duffett Ryan ryan.duffett@wsp.com 

Eberhardt Nate neberhardt@hntb.com 

Eldridge Tori tori.eldridge@burgessniple.com 

Feke Maribeth mfeke@gcrta.org 

Flask Tom TFlask@LJBinc.com 
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Fleming Cassandra cassandra.fleming@wsp.com 

Flis Sarah flis@cvelimited.com 

Frazier Linda  
Fulton Beth fulton@cvelimited.com 

Gallucci Grace ggallucci@mpo.noaca.org  

Gautam Rajan rgautam@gcrta.org 

Gibson Monica  
Gluck Paul pgluck@mbakerintl.com 

Gross Elizabeth eliza.gross@gmail.com 

Hakey Robyn rhakey@manniksmithgroup.com 

Hamley 
O'Donnell Kara kara.odonnell@shakerheightsoh.gov 

Hans Rob  
Hawkins Erica  
Hibbard Tom thibbard@structurepoint.com 

hill Jeff Jeffrey.Hill@wsp.com 

Hoekenga Lisa Lisa.Hoekenga@mbakerintl.com 

Hogan Joseph joehogan00@gmail.com 

Howell Alicia  
Hoyng Anh  
Jankovsky Robert robert.jankovsky@aecom.com 

Keith Shelly Shelly.Keith@arcadis.com 

Klee Ruth ruth.klee@ohm-advisors.com 

Lake Liana llake@dlz.com 

Lastovka David david.lastovka@dot.ohio.gov 

Lyon-Stadler Nancy nlyon-stadler@manniksmithgroup.com 

Maag Sydney sydney.maag@arcadis.com 

MacAdam Lloyd LMacadam@manniksmithgroup.com 

Mack Eric emack@cuyahogacounty.us 

Maki George gmaki@elrobinson.com 

McNutt Rachael rachael.mcnutt@wsp.com 

Mersmann Calley calleymersmann@gmail.com 

Meyer Julie julie.meyer@dot.ohio.gov 

Mohan George George.mohan@aecom.com 

Monty Rieker Jennifer jennifer.rieker@ohioturnpike.org 

Morton Kelsey kmorton@structurepoint.com 

Nar Molly mnar@osborn-eng.com 

Noirot Gery gery.noirot@dot.ohio.gov 

Owen Chris cowen@manniksmithgroup.com 

Pace Mark mpace@qcigroup.com 

Pakush Myron Pakush@cvelimited.com 

Peck Cindy cindy_peck@cox.net 

Pennock Josh Joshua.Pennock@burgessniple.com 

Perkins Kim kperkins@hntb.com 
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Pfenning Eric  
Picuri John John.Picuri@dot.ohio.gov 

Reynolds Chrissy creynolds@elrobinson.com 

Richard Bloch rbloch@fishbeck.com 

Riffle Sean  
Rockich Richard rrockich@elrobinson.com 

Rreza Elida erreza@city.cleveland.oh.us 

RUNDLE CHAD chadrundle21@gmail.com 

Russell Michael mrussell@chasolutions.com 

Sakian Mark Mark.Sakian@wsp.com 

Servidio Lucas lservidio@wadetrim.com 

Shaner Joanne Joanne.Shaner@hdrinc.com 

Shea Valerie vshea@hntb.com 

Simpson Sonja Sonja.Simpson@mbakerintl.com 

Slaga Josh Josh.slaga@ohm-advisors.com 

Snyder David  
Sotak Matthew Matthew.Sotak@wsp.com 

Steffanni David david.steffanni@wsp.com 

Stevenson Andrea astevenson@dlz.com 

Stratigakos Jessica jessica.stratigakos@hdrinc.com 

Terry India india.birdsong-terry@gcrta.org 

Thomas Shelby thomas@cvelimited.com 

Toman Patrick PatrickAT@gmail.com 

Urankar Anthony aurankar@msconsultants.com 

Vallee Kayla Kaylavallee2023@gmail.com 

Veljkovic Heather heather.veljkovic@ohioturnpike.org 

Walker Minor Dr. Natoya  
Watson Jason JWatson@manniksmithgroup.com 

Wazny David  
Weaver Bob bob.weaver@dot.ohio.gov 

Wildeman Vickie vwildeman@osborn-eng.com 

Woodring Michael mike.woodring@aecom.com 

Wroten Jacob jacob.wroten@hdrinc.com 

Yacobucci Tony ayacobucci@hntb.com 

Young Stephany Stephany.Young@wsp.com 

Zaremski Jonathan jzaremski@somateng.com 

Zbin Joan  
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